Tentative Summer 2018 Course Schedule
This summer course schedule contains dates for all summer course types, including mini-mester and full summer courses. Please modify/delete as necessary.

	# Date
· Lecture/Discussion Topic
· Assignment (s)

	1. Monday, May 14 (Mini-mester starts)

	·  
· 

	2. Tuesday, May 15

	·  
· 

	3. Wednesday, May 16

	·  
· 

	4. Thursday, May 17

	·  
· 

	5. Friday, May 18

	·  
· 

	6. Monday, May 21

	· 
· 

	7. Tuesday, May 22

	· 
· 

	8. Wednesday, May 23

	·  
· 

	9. Thursday, May 24

	·  
· 

	10.   Friday, May 25

	·  
· 

	11.    Monday, May 28

	·  
· 

	12.    Tuesday, May 29 (Mini-mester ends)

	·  
· 

	13.   Wednesday, May 30

	·  
· 

	14.    Thursday, May 31

	·  
· 

	15.    Friday, June 1

	·  
· 

	16.    Monday, June 4  (9 Week and First 4.5 Week Term classes begin)

	·  
· 

	17.    Tuesday, June 5

	·  
· 

	18.    Wednesday, June 6

	·  
· 

	19.    Thursday, June 7

	·  
· 

	20.    Friday, June 8

	·  
· 

	21.    Monday, June 11

	·  
· 

	22.    Tuesday, June 12

	· 
· 

	23.    Wednesday, June 13

	· 
· 

	24.    Thursday, June 14

	· 
· 

	25.    Friday, June 15

	·  
· 

	26.    Monday, June 18

	·  
· 

	27.    Tuesday, June 19

	·  
· 

	28.    Wednesday, June 20

	·  
· 

	29.    Thursday, June 21

	·  
· 

	30.    Friday, June 22

	·  
· 

	31.    Monday, June 25 

	·  
· 

	32.    Tuesday, June 26

	·  
· 

	33.    Wednesday, June 27

	·  
· 

	34.    Thursday, June 28

	·  
· 

	35.    Friday, June 29

	·  
· 

	36.    Monday, July 2

	· 
· 

	37.    Tuesday, July 3

	· 
· 

	38.    Wednesday, July 4 – Holiday 

	

	39.    Thursday, July 5  (Second 4.5 Week Term classes begin)

	·  
· 

	40.    Friday, July 6

	·  
· 

	41.    Monday, July 9

	·  
· 

	42.    Tuesday, July 10

	·  
· 

	43.    Wednesday, July 11

	·  
· 

	44.    Thursday, July 12

	· 
· 

	45.    Friday, July 13

	·  
· 

	46.    Monday, July 16

	· 
· 

	47.   Tuesday, July 17

	·  
· 

	48.   Wednesday, July 18

	·  
· 

	49.   Thursday, July 19

	·  
· 

	50.   Friday, July 20

	·  
· 

	51.    Monday, July 23

	· 
· 

	52.    Tuesday, July 24

	·  
· 

	53.    Wednesday, July 25

	· 
· 

	54.    Thursday, July 26

	·  
· 

	55.    Friday, July 27

	·  
· 

	56. [bookmark: _Hlk511384827]   Monday, July 30

	·  
· 

	57.   Tuesday, July 31

	·  
· 

	58.    Wednesday, Aug. 1

	· 
· 

	59.    Thursday, Aug. 2

	·  
· 

	60.    Friday, Aug. 3  (9 Week Term ends)

	· 
· 

	61.    Monday, Aug. 6

	·  
· 

	62.   Tuesday, Aug. 7

	·  
· 

	63.    Wednesday, Aug. 8

	·  
· 

	64.    Thursday, Aug. 9

	·  
· 

	65.    Friday, Aug. 10

	· 
· 

	66.    Monday, Aug. 13

	·  
· 

	67.    Tuesday, Aug. 14

	· 
· 

	68.    Wednesday, Aug. 15

	· 
· 

	69.    Thursday, Aug. 16

	·  
· 

	70.    Friday, Aug. 17

	· 
· 

	Final Exams: Last day of each course




Important Dates:

	May 14-29 
	Monday-Tuesday 
	Mini-mester Term 

	June 4 
	Monday 
	9 Week and First 4.5 Week Term classes begin 

	June 4-August 3 
	Monday-Friday 
	9 Week Term 

	June 4-July 3 
	Monday - Tuesday 
	First 4.5 Week Term 

	July 4 
	Wednesday 
	Independence Day Holiday 

	July 5 
	Thursday, 8am 
	Second 4.5 Week Term classes begin 

	July 5 –August 3 
	Thursday-Friday 
	Second 4.5 Week Term 

	Various Dates 
	Last day of each course 
	Final Exams 



*Grades are due to the registrar’s office 48 hours after last official class day *

Withdrawal Dates:
[bookmark: _GoBack]Mini-mester			May 23, 2018
Mini-mester Extended	June 1, 2018
First 8 weeks			June 14, 2018
Full Term			July 10, 2018
First 4.5 Weeks		June 20, 2018
First 4.5 Weeks extended	July 5, 2018
Nine Weeks			July 10, 2018
Last 8 weeks			July 26, 2018
Last 5 Weeks Extended	July 16, 2018
Last 4 weeks Extended	July 23, 2018
Travel Course 			July 10, 2018
